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NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY
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{ A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahlia Kalyan Sansthan )
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As per the Statute No. 39 of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE has
been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of

GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE

Y
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No. CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Puja Prasad HoD Management puja@nsuniv.ac.in
2. S F o Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
- Convenor
Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Nominated Dr Ishita Ghosh Dean Science (I/C) Ishita@nsuniv.ac.in
Faculty Members ”~— P
’ ssistant Professor . : !
Mrs. Parween Nisha @lication) Nisha.parveen@nsuniv.ac.in
Mrs. Savita Haiday Central Librarian savita@nsuniv.ac.in
Md. Mojib Ashraf IS X llf.r i mojib@nsuniv.ac.in
4. Special Invitees Xamunations
Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Dean Research pramod@nsuniv.ac.in
Miss Amisha Kumari - -
Student s
5. Representative Miss Riya Pathak - -
Miss Anjali Sharma - =
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